2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Ewige Tabelle der Schnellschachturniere des TSV Mariendorf 1897 Abteilung Schach

Name
Gebert-Vangeel
Ritz

Paulsen
Idaczek
Schmidt
Sarré
Mietzelfeldt
Glatthor
Mayer
Dorbandt
Rehberg
Gallien
Matzkowiak
Warnest
Escher
Oettel
Vollbrecht
Rath

Scholz
Leimbrock
Fitzke

Jauk
Wierzbicki
Skogvall
Riess

Syré
Eisermann
Starke
Quast
Getzuhn
Wierzbicki
Schramm
Brustkern
Wilde
Winter
Baranowsky
Jaeschke
Radjenovic
Deak
Lohmann
Artukovic
Daverkausen
Mahn
Maxion
Kumar

Vorname Titel
Ralf

Olaf

Dirk FM
Gunter

Carsten

Sascha

Gerhard

Thomas

Herbert,Dr.

Mark

Thomas

Fabian ™M
Roman

Stefan

Clemens

Lothar

Lars

Alina

Dietmar
Klaus-Dieter

Ulrich

Wilhelm

Jirawat CM
Martina WFM
Bernhard

Christian FM
Daniel,Dr.
Rene-Reiner,Dr.
Michael

Detlef

Jan-Daniel

Michael

Jurgen FM
Fabian

Patrick,Dr.

Peter

Jens-Uwe

Branko

Vladimir

Franz

Adis

Bernd

Franko

Dirk FM
Amod

Punkte Teilnahmen

43,0
41,0
36,0
32,0
31,0
25,0
25,0
24,5
22,5
21,0
18,0
17,5
16,5
16,0
15,0
15,0
14,5
13,5
12,5
12,5
12,0
11,5
11,5
11,0
11,0
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,0
9,5
9,0
9,0
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5

13
12
8
10
9
9
11
7
8
8
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gewertete Turniere

04.01.2023 08.01.2020 23.03.2019 16.01.2019 20.06.2018 03.01.2018 04.01.2017 13.07.2016 06.01.2016 09.01.2015 23.05.2014 10.01.2014 19.04.2013

3,5

3,5

2,5

3,5

2,5
1,0

3,0

3,5

4,5
2,5

3,0

2,5

3,0
2,5
4,0
3,0
4,0
1,5
3,5
2,5
2,0
2,5

3,0

3,0
2,0

3,5

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,5

3,0

1,0

2,0

4,5
4,5
6,5
2,5

3,0

3,0

5,0

6,0

3,0

4,5

4,0

3,0

4,0

3,0

3,0
3,0
4,0
3,5
2,5
1,5
2,5

2,5

1,0

3,0
1,0

4,0
3,5

3,0

4,5

2,0

3,0

2,0
2,0
1,0
3,0

4,5

4,0
3,5
5,0

3,5
2,5

3,0

4,0

2,0

2,5
1,0

3,0

3,0
2,0

3,0
4,0

3,5
4,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
2,5
3,0
2,5
3,0
1,5
3,5
2,0
3,0
4,0
1,5
1,5

4,5

3,0

2,0

1,0

4,5

3,0

3,5
3,5
4,5
2,5
3,5
3,0
2,0
3,5
2,5
2,5
1,5
4,0

1,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
1,5
2,0

4,0

3,0

1,5

2,5

2,5
4,0
3,5
4,0
3,0
2,5

2,5
2,5
2,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
4,0

3,0

2,5
2,0

3,5

3,0

1,0

2,0

4,0
3,0

3,5
3,0

2,5
3,5
3,0

2,0
4,5

3,5
3,0
3,5

2,0

4,0

2,0
4,0

3,0

2,0

3,5
2,5
2,5
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
3,0

2,0

4,0

1,0

3,0

3,5

3,0
3,0

2,5

4,5

2,0

2,5
4,0
4,5
3,5

2,0
3,0
3,5

2,0

1,5

2,5
2,0

3,0

3,0

3,5

3,0
3,0

3,5
3,0
2,0
4,0

1,5

1,0

1,0
2,5

2,5

2,0
3,5

4,5

4,0

3,0
3,5
4,0
3,5
3,5
1,5
2,0
2,5
5,0

2,0

3,0

2,5

3,0

2,0

4,0

3,5

3,5



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Schmidt
Schreiber
Kihnemann
Lukas
Heerde
Hoffmann
Hoppe
Schastok
Kribben
Lais
Sebastian
Kaschner
Risse
Schulz
Durackovic
Gander
Stumpf
Taylor
Dathe
Reichmann
Vogel
Roblitz
Erian
ladadene

Carrasco Jacome

Hoffmann
Major
Meyer-Dunker
Schwarz
Bode
Fischer
Lange
Linkermann
Pischel
Botzel
Hahlbohm
Lachmann
Mowisch
Rosenthal
Schnabe
Schowel
Tham
Thormann
Tiarks
Bellomo
Degner
Hoffmann
Markus
Mothes
Krefenstein
Luckian
Postler

Holger
Ben-Luca
Gunnar

Wilmar,Prof. Dr.

Thomas
Andreas
Frank
Erwin
Matthias,Dr.
Klaus-Jorg
Martin
Robert
Uwe
Karsten
Kemal
Ralf
Daniel
Sven
Frederick
Hendrik
Constantin
Peter
Marcel
Stefan
Bryan Riccardo
Udo
Vitalij
Paul
Miroslav
Jan-Michael
Jorg
Cecilia
Walter
Gisela
Bernd
Matthias
Utz

Dave

Dirk

Ralf
Matthias
Nam
Wolfgang
Jann-Christian
Riccardo
Uwe
Michael
Désirée
Thomas
Sergej
Mario
Reinhard

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

7,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
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2,0
4,0

1,0

2,5

2,0

2,0
1,5

4,0

2,0

4,0
3,5

5,5

5,0
5,0
5,0

4,5

4,5
4,5

4,0
4,0
4,0

4,0

4,0
2,0

3,5
3,5

3,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

4,0

2,5

2,5

3,5

1,0

1,0

2,0

2,5

3,0

1,0
0,0

2,0

2,5
1,0

2,0

2,0
2,5

4,0

2,0

2,5

3,0

1,0

3,5
3,5

4,5
2,5
2,0
2,5

3,0

2,0

2,5

1,0

2,5

4,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

1,5

2,0
1,0

2,0

1,0
4,0

2,0
2,0

2,5

1,0

1,0
2,0

2,0
2,0

2,0
3,5
2,0
3,0
1,0
4,5
1,5
4,0
3,5



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Schilling
Schmidbauer
Schmidt
Tham
Tschernatsch
Uhl
Edelhoff
Gaul

Haack
Archut
Bandow
Bockelmann
Caglar

Celik
Glienke
Grabinger
Gretzer
Kasper
Kettenburg
Krottki
Kurzweg
Klster

Pfaff

Philipp
Psiakowski
Roberts
Schulz
Schweigel
Sebastian
Sitte
Zackrisson
JanRen
Katzenmeier
Ebert

Floel
GrolRe-Honebrink
Hartmann
Jefremov
Kasten
Knappe
Kuhn
Lachmann
Mandic
Metzger
Prokop
Ropke
Sielaff
Sorgenfrei
Stets
Thesing
Triebus
Vettermann

René
Martin,Dr.
Fabian
Minh
Johannes
Heinz
Fabian
Karl-Heinz
Hans-Joachim
Michael
Alexander
Ralf

Ertan
Bilent
Michael
Hartmut
Marcus
Mike
Stefan,Dr.
Michele
Jonas
Manfred
Felix

Jan
Volker
Ashley
Michael FM
Thomas
Michael
Adrian
Peter
Rainer
Markus
Lutz
Helmut
Brigitte
Wolfgang
Dmitrij
Stephan
Stefan
Christian
Peter
Milenko
Albert
Fabian
Domnik
Harald
Jens
Eckart
Ansgar
Bruno
Karsten

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
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3,0

2,0

2,5

3,0

3,0

3,0

1,0

2,5

2,5

3,5

3,5
3,5
3,5

3,0

3,0

3,0

2,5

2,5

3,5
2,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,5

2,0
1,0

3,0

3,0

2,5

2,5

3,0

3,0

3,0

2,0

3,5

1,5
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0

1,0

2,5
2,5

1,5

3,0

2,5

3,0

2,5
2,5
2,5

2,5

2,5
2,5

2,5



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Zeidler
Ettel
Caglar
Fontaine
GrofR
Hansch
Hausler
Hausler
Hoffbauer
Janke
Kellner
KorR
Kreuchauf
Mattner
Merkel
Micevski
Morczyinski
Rockendorf
Santandreu Tost
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schiler
Schuran
Seeger
Taubert
Zelanti
Zusupov
Blimel
Komischke-Friedel
Engelmann
Ibraheem
Knuth
Langner
Ritz
Bodihn
Dagott
Dippe
Ercivan
Jami
Mikhailov
Rost
Schalk
Scherbarth
Schipper
Schroder
Sell

Ritz

Geltz
Willuweit
Lincke
Sandau
Selber

Uwe

Ralf

Erdal
Constantin
Thorsten

Klaus-Michael

Jan
Markus
Jorg
Jeffrey
René
Thomas
Olaf
Stephan
Jens
Philipp
Joachim
Paul
Josep
Dieter
Stanley
Olaf
Sebastian
Thomas
Peter
Markus
Kanat
Christian
Sigrid
Jan
Yamen
Detlef
Hans-Rainer
Lennart
Frank
Lars
Jorg
Erdogan
Abdullah
Ilia
Norbert
Timo
Marco
Marvin
Kristof
Christopher
Bernhard
Swantje
Michelle
Achim
Christian
Artur

2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
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1,5

2,0
2,0
2,0

2,0
1,0

1,0

0,0
0,0

2,0
2,0

2,0

2,0
2,0
2,0

1,0

1,0

2,0

2,0

0,0

2,0

2,0

1,5

1,5

1,0

0,0

2,0

1,0

1,0

2,0

2,0
1,0

1,0

2,0

1,0

0,0

2,0

2,0

1,0

0,5

0,5

1,0

0,5
0,5

0,0

2,5

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

1,5
1,5

1,5

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

0,0





